
Subject

Lecturer

Venue

Session Date Time Room Note

1 Friday, 13 December 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1406 Dr. Duc Vo - Thao

2 Saturday, 14 December 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo

3 Sunday, 15 December 2024 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo

4 Friday, 20 December 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo

5 Saturday, 21 December 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo

6 Sunday, 22 December 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo

7 Friday, 27 December 2024 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM B1.1407 Canceled

7 Sunday, 29 December 2024 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM B1.1407 Mr. Khang Diep - Thao

8 Friday, 3 January 2025 6.00 PM - 9.15 PM Zoom Online - Dr. Duc Vo

9 Saturday, 4 January 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM Zoom Online - Dr. Duc Vo

10 Sunday, 5 January 2025 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM B1.1407 Mr. Khang Diep

11 Saturday, 11 January 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM B1.1407 Mr. Khang Diep

12 Sunday, 12 January 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM B1.1407 Dr. Duc Vo (Makeup class for 27 Dec)

13 Saturday, 18 January 2025 2.00 PM - 5.15 PM B1.1407 Mr. Khang Diep - Thao

14-15 Sunday, 19 January 2025 9.00 AM - 12.15 PM I2.01 MBA Talk with experts in Finance - Thao

Link Zoom: https://zoom.us/j/91928094186?pwd=RThBipnrAVK0VaMaA46k5aX9NRba4q.1

Meeting ID: 919 2809 4186

Passcode: 1111

CORPORATE FINANCE (CF-CH34ISB-1)

Assoc. Prof. Thao Tran, Dr. Duc Vo,  Senior Lecturers/ Guests

Campus B: 279 Nguyen Tri Phuong, Ward 5, District 10, HCMC

Campus I: 17 Pham Ngoc Thach, Vo Thi Sau Ward, District 3, HCMC

https://zoom.us/j/91928094186?pwd=RThBipnrAVK0VaMaA46k5aX9NRba4q.1

